RUSSELL

J261F
LADIES’ AUTHENTIC MELANGE
HOODED SWEAT

Size
XS

XL
Tol+/-

1/2 chest cm
45

48

51

54

57

2

The perfect combination for casual looks
whether for work, leisure or sport. Our
exceptional melange colours are made of
individually dyed, twisted cotton yarns. This
gives us an incomparably high quality,
natural melange look with 100% cotton
surface.

Outer 100% cotton layer provides the best
surface for decoration

Half moon neck insert (locker patch) for
individualization

Labelfree: Small size label in the neck (incl.
product number)

Herringbone neck tape for comfort and
stability

Fashionable off set shoulder seams
Side seams improve fit

Elastane on ribbed cuffs and waistband trim
to retain shape and smart appearance

Cover seam armholes, cuffs and hem
Flat, chunky drawcords

Double layered hood with cover seam
drawcord channel

Headphones access
Inserted kangaroo pocket to easil

Koot: XS - XL

Body length cm
65,5

67,5

69,5

71,5

73,5
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