



J261F LADIES' AUTHENTIC MELANGE HOODED SWEAT



The perfect combination for casual looks whether for work, leisure or sport. Our exceptional melange colours are made of individually dyed, twisted cotton yarns. This gives us an incomparably high quality, natural melange look with 100% cotton surface.

- Outer 100% cotton layer provides the best surface for decoration
- Half moon neck insert (locker patch) for individualization
- Labelfree: Small size label in the neck (incl. product number)
- Herringbone neck tape for comfort and stability
- Fashionable off set shoulder seams
- Side seams improve fit
- Elastane on ribbed cuffs and waistband trim to retain shape and smart appearance
- Cover seam armholes, cuffs and hem
- Flat, chunky drawcords
- Double layered hood with cover seam drawcord channel
- · Headphones access
- · Inserted kangaroo pocket to easil

Koot: XS - XL

Size	1/2 chest cm	Body length cm
XS	45	65,5
S	48	67,5
M	51	69,5
L	54	71,5
XL	57	73,5
Tol+/-	2	2





J261F LADIES' AUTHENTIC MELANGE HOODED SWEAT

Colors:	